
Bavarian Summer Show

 2340 3/4  AQHA 3/4 Reining Amateur

AQHA Show 3Show #:

Cyndi RobbinsRichter:

Ergebnisse

Show:

Datum der Show:

Ort der Show: Kreuth

2.-7.7.2019

Name des Pferdes Name des Reiters/VorstellersPlatz Start-
nummer

1 181 SB Great Rendition Hesse, Robert

2 348 Little Tangy Gun Linhartová, Simona

3 352 Olena San Dividend Valtl, Tamara

4 351 Elite Peppy Solano Valtl, Tamara

5 22 MS Rietta Elisa Gerick, Laura

6 13 Diva Great Smile Zietlow, Sonja

7 310 Split Jewel Dunit Pielmeier, Johannes

8 47 Little Steps On Ice Bauderer, Thomas

9 175 Big Boy Del Lago PC Kochinke, Frank

n.P. 40 Pepson Toby Schad, Sabina

n.P. 42 Frostys JumpersTwist Braunstein, Thomas

n.P. 67 Mamma Mia Katy Neumüller, Simona

n.P. 192 CM Gray Lady Train Hagen, Sabine

n.P. 294 Chic By Chic Krebs, Bastian

n.P. 309 Allys Candy Gun Pielmeier, Heidi

dis. 45 Crome It Bauer, Marcella

dis. 188 Dancer Star Whiz Bayer, Andrea

dis. 288 Hollymoonshinewood Fulczyk, Stefanie

06.07.2019 1 / 109:19



Bavarian Summer Show

 2340 3/4  AQHA 3/4 Reining Amateur

AQHA Show 4Show #:

Cedric LerouxRichter:

Ergebnisse

Show:

Datum der Show:

Ort der Show: Kreuth

2.-7.7.2019

Name des Pferdes Name des Reiters/VorstellersPlatz Start-
nummer

1 181 SB Great Rendition Hesse, Robert

2 348 Little Tangy Gun Linhartová, Simona

3 13 Diva Great Smile Zietlow, Sonja

4 310 Split Jewel Dunit Pielmeier, Johannes

5 47 Little Steps On Ice Bauderer, Thomas

6 351 Elite Peppy Solano Valtl, Tamara

7 352 Olena San Dividend Valtl, Tamara

8 67 Mamma Mia Katy Neumüller, Simona

9 22 MS Rietta Elisa Gerick, Laura

n.P. 40 Pepson Toby Schad, Sabina

n.P. 175 Big Boy Del Lago PC Kochinke, Frank

n.P. 192 CM Gray Lady Train Hagen, Sabine

n.P. 294 Chic By Chic Krebs, Bastian

n.P. 309 Allys Candy Gun Pielmeier, Heidi

dis. 45 Crome It Bauer, Marcella

dis. 188 Dancer Star Whiz Bayer, Andrea

dis. 288 Hollymoonshinewood Fulczyk, Stefanie

06.07.2019 1 / 109:22


